CMCL Non Budget Item Summary, November 30, 2017

C&Y Department
MOOS

Care Fund
Creation Care
Menno Men
Menno Women
Funeral Meal Fund
Refugee Support
Senior Youth Fund
Shawl! Fund

SS Offering

Prem Memorial
Peace School Offering
YAEF

Designated Total

Balance as of 9/1/2017

19.27
6,019.23
2,855.74
1,920.31
298.52
1,963.50
1,063.29
5,802.28
8,866.17
392.81
180.78

592.06

-9,024.71

20,949.25

Income Expense

700.00 3,873.16

4,142.96

219.00 129.52
50.00

10,000.00 4,715.00

10,969.00 12,860.64

Ending Balance

19.27
2,846.07
2,855.74
1,920.31
298.52
1,963.50
1,063.29
1,659.32
8,955.65
392.81
180.78
642.06
0.00
-3,739.71

19,057.61



