CMCL Non Budget Item Summary, November 30, 2017

	Balance as of 9/1/2017	Income	Expense	Ending Balance
C&Y Department	19.27			19.27
MOOS	6,019.23	700.00	3,873.16	2,846.07
Care Fund	2,855.74			2,855.74
Creation Care	1,920.31			1,920.31
Menno Men	298.52			298.52
Menno Women	1,963.50			1,963.50
Funeral Meal Fund	1,063.29			1,063.29
Refugee Support	5,802.28		4,142.96	1,659.32
Senior Youth Fund	8,866.17	219.00	129.52	8,955.65
Shawl Fund	392.81			392.81
SS Offering	180.78			180.78
Prem Memorial	592.06	50.00		642.06
Peace School Offering				0.00
YAEF	-9,024.71	10,000.00	4,715.00	-3,739.71
Designated Total	20,949.25	10,969.00	12,860.64	19,057.61